
Table 1:

Question N or M % or SD

Client Demographic Data

Age
Gender
 Female
 Male
Sexual Identity / Orientation
 Straight
 Other
Relationship Status
 Single
 Committed Relationship
Religion
 Christianity
 Judaism
 Muslim
 Other
Religious
 No
 Yes
Disabled
 No
 Yes
Latinx
 No
 Yes
Racial Identity
 White/Caucasian
 Black / African American
 Other
Education
 High School or Equivalent
 Associate's Degree
 Bachelor's Degree
 Graduate Degree
Annual Household Income
 Less than $50,000
 $50,000–$99,999
 $100,000–$149,999
 $150,000–$249,999
 $250,000–$499,999
 Greater than $500,000

N = 429
*Note: Minimum age = 22, Maximum age = 74.

36.53*

198
231

368
60

39
390

284
40
31
74

74
355

399
30

333
95

363
44
21

127
143
125
33

16
100
215
83
14
1

9.06

46.15
53.85

85.98
14.02

9.09
90.01

66.20
9.32
7.23

17.25

17.25
82.75

93.01
6.99

77.80
22.20

84.81
10.28

4.91

29.67
33.41
29.21

7.71

3.73
23.31
50.12
19.35

3.26
0.23


