Table 1: Client Demographic Date	a	
Question	N or M	% or SD
Age	36.53*	9.06
Gender		
Female	198	46.15
Male	231	53.85
Sexual Identity / Orientation		
Straight	368	85.98
Other	60	14.02
Relationship Status		
Single	39	9.09
Committed Relationship	390	90.01
Religion		
Christianity	284	66.20
Judaism	40	9.32
Muslim	31	7.23
Other	74	17.25
Religious		
No	74	17.25
Yes	355	82.75
Disabled		
No	399	93.01
Yes	30	6.99
Latinx		
No	333	77.80
Yes	95	22.20
Racial Identity		
White/Caucasian	363	84.81
Black / African American	44	10.28
Other	21	4.91
Education		
High School or Equivalent	127	29.67
Associate's Degree	143	33.41
Bachelor's Degree	125	29.21
Graduate Degree	33	7.71
Annual Household Income		
Less than \$50,000	16	3.73
\$50,000-\$99,999	100	23.31
\$100,000-\$149,999	215	50.12
\$150,000-\$249,999	83	19.35
\$250,000-\$499,999	14	3.26
Greater than \$500,000	1	0.23

N = 429 *Note: Minimum age = 22, Maximum age = 74.